
REGION 1/NARMC
POINTS OF CONTACT

(Air Force)

Activity/Mailing Address POC E-Mail Address DSN COMM Phone # FAX

BOLLING AFB
FM7054 Medical Support Squadron/SGSL CPT Kelly Bullock          kelly.bullock@bolling.af.mil 754 (202) 404-3590  5295
238 Brookley Avenue MSGT Anthony Walker anthony.walker@bolling.af.mil
Bolling AFB, DC Clinical:
20332-0701

DOVER AFB
FM4497 436TH Medical Group/SGSL CPT Michael Fath michael.fath@dover.af.mil 445 (302) 677-2631 2450
300 Tuskegee Blvd MSGT David Webb david.webb@dover.af.mil 445 (302) 677-2451
Dover AFB, DE  Clinical:  MSG Eric Zelinskas eric.zelinskas@dover.af.mil (302) 677-2417
19902-5300

FT DIX
FM4484  305TH Medical Group/SGSL 1st Lt Michael Higgins higginsm@mcguire.af.mil 944 (609) 562-9313 9304
5250 New Jersey Avenue MSGT Dave Robinson robinsond@mcguire.af.mil 944 (609) 562-9302
FT Dix, NJ   Clinical:
08640

HANSCOM AFB
Commander, Medical Logistics Flight 66TH 
Medical Group/mdss/SGSL 1LT Robert Peltzer     robert.peltzer@hanscom.af.mil   478 (781) 377-8471  9362
90 Vandenburg Drive MSGT Keith Tousignant keith.tousignant@hanscom.af.mil
Hanscom AFB, MA  Clinical: SSGT (Sel) Shannon Holland hollands@hanscom.af.mil 478 (781) 377-4711 1692
 01731-2139        

Malcolm Grow AFB                    
Malcolm Grow AFB                MAJ Eric Brusoe eric.brusoe@mgmc.af.mil 858 (240) 857-2670   7259
3423 Tennessee                                                                                           Clinical:
Andrews AFB, MD   
20762
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